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Posigao N°

211

90
26
135
415
399
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
QOdilon Ribeiro

Adilson Maguila

ANDRE HAMADA

Leandro BEIAO

Thiago Martins de Freitas
Pablo A da Silva

Fernando Balduino dos Santos

Rolando

06/11/2022 - 14:50:13

Resultado por Categoria

MOTOCROS ARAGUARI

MX3

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

17s902ms
27s154ms
4s215ms
0s460ms

1 volta
2s972ms

5 voltas

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
17s902ms
45s056ms
49s271ms
49s731ms
1 volta

1 volta

6 voltas

1
11
1
11
11
10
10
5

Tempo
00:13:56.412

00:14:14.314
00:14:41.468
00:14:45.683
00:14:46.143
00:13:58.927
00:14:01.899
00:06:21.685

7



